

3rd on Apr 2021

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Const. of Road from MR Path					
Bhagwatiya Muslim talata					
Mallah talata under MMGSY (Awake)					
Agency - Sri Bhagyanarayan Yadav					
Agreement No - 16 SBD/2025-26					
Date of work order - 10.03.2025					
Date of Completion (As per Act) - 09.03.2026					
Agreement value - Rs 61,86,413.00					
Const. Cost = Rs 59,79,517.00					
Maint. Cost = Rs 2,06,896.00					
Record entry					
① Hernal shouldering - laying bricks					
Selling layer on prepared subgrade					
2x10x30.00x0.500 =					300.00 M ²
2x5x30.00x0.500 =					150.00 M ²
2x1x10.00x0.500 =					10.00 M ²
1x5x30.00x0.500 =					75.00 M ²
Total =					535.00 M ²
② RCCM-15 grade Guard post					
Prov. and fixing					08 Nos.
③ Prov. and fixing logo of trip					
informative sign board					
Maintenance board					01 No.
④ Road Marking with hot applied					
thermo plastic compound					
2x10x30.00x0.100 =					60.00 M ²
2x10x30.10x0.100 =					60.00 M ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600 9.423		9.095	50		454.750
610 5.132		7.278	10		72.775
Total E/W ory (incl. Crust) =					3345.625 M ³
Deduction - GSB & WBM Grid =					249.03 M ³
PCC =					373.32 M ³
Hard shouldering =					66.875 M ³
Subgrade & shoulder =					523.337 M ³
Net Qty =					2133.063 M ³ .
<i>kip up</i> 28/11/28 <i>PC</i> <i>28/11/28</i> <i>PC</i>					

Abstract of Cost				
① Prov. and fixing of working				
Benchmark Peller				
(i) Benchmark Peller				
Q. vide TMB Page - 15				
01 No.e	4533.00/No	RS.	4533=00	
(ii) Reference Peller				
Q. vide TMB Page - 15				
02 No.e	2116.82/No	Rs	4234=00	
② Clearing & grubbing Road				
land				
Q. vide TMB Page - 15				
0.43 Hect.e	72891.00/Hect.e		31343=00	
/				

Rs. 40,110=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Box cutting for Roadway Q. vide TMB Page - 15 45.75 m ³ @ Rs 95.96/m ³ - Rs. 4390 = 00					
④ Const. of embankment with Mat. Obtained from Box cutting Q. vide TMB Page - 15 27.45 m ³ @ Rs 75.25/m ³ = Rs. 2066 = 00					
⑤ Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from borrow pit Lead - 1000 M Q. vide TMB Page - 22 133.063 m ³ @ Rs 240.54/m ³ = Rs. 5,13,087 = 00					
⑥ Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder Q. vide TMB Page - 16 523.33 m ³ @ Rs 243.80/m ³ = Rs. 1,27,590 = 00					
⑦ Const. of granular sub-base Grading - I Q. vide TMB Page - 16 74.12 m ³ @ Rs 3039.85/m ³ = Rs. 2,25,314 = 00					
⑧ Provision, laying, spreading and Compacting with Gr. II Q. vide TMB Page - 16 174.91 m ³ @ Rs 5249.51/m ³ = Rs. 9,18,192 = 00					
Rs. 18,30,749 = 00					

B.F.R. 18,30,749 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/13) Const. of ren-reinforced PCC Pavement (M-30 grade) Q. vide TMB Page - 16 $373.32 \text{ m}^2 @ 8584.22/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 32,04,661 = 00$					
(10/14) Prov. and laying Hard should- ering laying brick soling Q. vide TMB Page - 20 $535.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 482.52/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 2,58,148 = 00$					
(11/15) RCC-15 grade Kilometre Stone (i) Ordinary KM Stone Q. vide TMB Page - 16 $01 \text{ No. @ } 2845.14/\text{No} = \text{Rs } 2845 = 00$ (ii) 200 M Stone Q. vide TMB Page - 16 $03 \text{ Nos @ } 769.16/\text{Each} = \text{Rs } 2307 = 00$					
(12/16) Prov. and fixing "logo" of Project information sign board Q. vide TMB Page - 16 $= 03 \text{ Nos}$ Q. vide TMB P. 20 = 01 No Total = 04 Nos $@ \text{Rs } 13997.90/\text{Each} = \text{Rs } 55,992 = 00$					
(13/18) Prov. and laying Boundary Pillar/Quarry post Q. vide TMB Page - 20 $08 \text{ Nos @ } 630.18/\text{No.} = \text{Rs } 5041 = 00$					

Rs. 53,59,743 = 00

B.F Rs 53,59,743=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/19) Pmn. and fixing R/R traffic sign board					
(i) 600MM equilateral triangle					
Q. vide TMB Page-17					
02 Nos @ 5816.65/Each = Rs					11,633=00
(ii) 600x450MM rectangular					
Q. vide TMB Page-17					
02 Nos @ 7507.30/Each = Rs					15019=00
(iii) 900MM side octagon					
Q. vide TMB Page-17					
02 Nos @ 13478.10/Each = Rs					26956=00
(15/21) Pmn. and laying of Rot applied thermoplastic compound					
Road marking (cc portion)					
Q. vide TMB Page-21					
122.00 m @ 901.97/m ² = Rs					1,10,040=00
(16/26) F/W in excavation for footing of structure					
Q. vide TMB Page-17					
29.80 m ³ @ 384.62/m ³ = Rs					11,462=00
(17/27) Pmn. M-15 PCC as levelling course in foundation					
Q. vide TMB Page-17					
4.60 m ³ @ 7027.56/m ³ = Rs					32,327=00
(18/28) Plain cement concrete in substructure					
M-20					
Q. vide TMB Page-17					
33.74 m ³ @ 7937.54/m ³ = Rs					2,67,813=00
Rs. 58,34,993=00					

B.F. Rs. 58,34,993=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/29) Prov. and laying Rec pipe NP3 for culvert 1000 mm dia. Q. vide TMB Page-17 7.50 m @ Rs 7058.59/m = Rs 52,939=00					
(20/30) Painting on parapet wall (Black & white stop) two coats with primers Q. vide TMB Page-21 20.64 m ² @ Rs 128.55/m ² = Rs 2653=00					
Total Rs. 58,90,585=00					
Add L. cess @ 1% = Rs 58,906=00					
Add GST @ 8% = Rs 10,60,305=00					
Add S. Fee = Rs 82,796=00					

				Rs 70,92,592=00
Less 17.06% B & O (-)				12,09,996=00
				Rs 58,82,596=00
Less Prev. Payment vide				
TMB Page-12 & 19 (-)				54,94,131=00
				Rs 3,88,465=00

Signature
28/11/2015
or

Signature
28/11/2015
A.E.

CSP

Signature
30/11/2015